Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for December 2022

District Office Rent - Ellwood City
Flags

Legislative Business
Lodging Expense
Meals/Refreshments
Mileage Other

Office Supplies
Parking & Tolls
Postage

Postage (Bulk Mailing)
Session Mileage

Staff Mileage
DECEMBER TOTAL:

$3,680.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$97.20
$0.00
$0.00
$23.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,800.78

INFO TO BE SHARED ON WEBSITE LISTED ABOVE.
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