Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for De	cember 2022
District Office Rent - Ellwood City	\$3,680.00
Flags	\$0.00
Legislative Business	\$0.00
Lodging Expense	\$0.00
Meals/Refreshments	\$0.00
Mileage Other	\$97.20
Office Supplies	\$0.00
Parking & Tolls	\$0.00
Postage	\$23.58
Postage (Bulk Mailing)	\$0.00
Session Mileage	\$0.00
Staff Mileage	\$0.00
DECEMBER TOTAL:	\$3,800.78

INFO TO BE SHARED ON WEBSITE LISTED ABOVE.